10/21/2019

file:///J:/BSE COMPLIANCES & OTHERS/ANGEL FIBERS LTD-complinace/COMPLIANCES/SEP-2019/SHARE HOLDNG PATTERN/Sharehold...

Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

General information about company

Scrip code 541006

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE339Z01011

Name of the company ANGEL FIBERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held V) | held Receipts VYt (VI 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) ( (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ! egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 2 14118680 14118680 | 56.47 14118680 14118680 | 56.47
Group
(B) Public 338 10881320 10881320 |43.53 10881320 10881320 | 43.53
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 340 25000000 25000000 | 100 25000000 25000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg‘, Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares asa % assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (1) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
In - Warrants diluted share % 0 % 0
securities . and No. Of . o 1 1 | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W " capital) (XI)= No. (a) total No. (a) tota
X) arrants (VID+(X) As a : Shares ’ Shares
(Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 56.47 5125000 |36.3 | 5304840 | 37.57 | 14118680
Promoter
Group
B) Public 43.53 0 0 10881320
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5125000 [20.5 [ 5304840 [ 21.22 | 25000000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 14118680 14118680 | 56.47 14118680 14118680 | 56.47
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 2 14118680 14118680 | 56.47 14118680 14118680 | 56.47
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 14118680 14118680 | 56.47 14118680 14118680 | 56.47
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 293 1700000 1700000 | 6.8 1700000 1700000 | 6.8
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 30 8069320 8069320 |32.28 8069320 8069320 |[32.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 15 1112000 1112000 |4.45 1112000 1112000 |4.45
(specify)
(SS;J(_;;OMI 338 10881320 10881320 | 43.53 10881320 10881320 [ 43.53
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 338 10881320 10881320 | 43.53 10881320 10881320 [ 43.53
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 340 25000000 25000000 | 100 25000000 25000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 340 25000000 25000000 | 100 25000000 25000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
] Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares Shareh_oldlng ;a8 % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg assuming full (X1 encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage _of : : dematerialized
securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
< (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VID+X)Asa [N (a) total No. (a) total
(X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares ’ Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 56.47 5125000 | 36.3 | 5304840 |37.57 | 14118680
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 56.47 5125000 (363 | 5304840 |37.57 | 14118680
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 56.47 5125000 | 36.3 | 5304840 |37.57 | 14118680
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.8 0 0 1700000
(a(ii)) 32.28 0 0 8069320
(e 4.45 0 0 1112000
(S;b'T"tal (B) 4353 0 0 10881320
Total Public
Shareholding
43.53 0 0 10881320
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5125000 | 20.5 25000000
Total 100 5125000 [ 20.5 |5304840|21.22 |25000000
(A+B+C) ’ ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK MAVIJIBHAI DUDHAGARA

PRAFULABEN ASHOKBHAI DUDHAGARA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABQPD8014N

ALVPD2533P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11462320

2656360

14118680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

11462320

2656360

14118680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.85

10.63

56.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11462320

2656360

14118680

Class eg:y

Total

11462320

2656360

14118680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.85

10.63

56.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.85

10.63

56.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5000000

125000

5125000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

43.62

4.71

36.3

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4695480

609360

5304840

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40.96

22.94

37.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

11462320

2656360

14118680

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

ANKUR
BAKULESH
JANI

BHANDERI
BHARGAV
KALUBHAI

DAXA
MAHESHBHAI
PANSURIYA

HARISH
POPATBHAI
TRIVEDI

HASMUKH

VASHRAMBHAI

PANSURIYA

HASMUKHBHAI
CHUNILAL
PARMAR

K CHANDRA
PRAKASH

PAN (1I)

AYAPJ8250F

AJWPBI1024A

BNSPP3503M

AAZPT5651R

AULPP6479P

BHSPPI158E

AECPC2801D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

499320

332000

292000

500000

984000

272000

536000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

499320

332000

292000

500000

984000

272000

536000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

[\S]

3.94

Number of Vot

ing Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

499320

332000

292000

500000

984000

272000

536000

Class eg:y

Total

499320

332000

292000

500000

984000

272000

536000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.33

1.17

3.94

1.09

2.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

3.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

0

0

0

0

0

0

Number of

equity shares

499320

332000

292000

500000

984000

272000

536000
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held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the K KALUBHAI KANTILAL |[KUNJAN MAHESHBHAI |NARMADABEN | SHAILESHKUMAR
Shareholders MAKANBHAI | GOPALBHAI | MAHENDRA | VASHRAMBHAI | HASMUKH KALUBHAI

@ SUNDARI BHANDERI SAVALIA SHAH PANSURIYA PANSURIYA BHANDERI

PAN (II) BILPS9425F | ACNPB2061K | AOWPS0028] | BBFPS4639L | AULPP5786H BNWPP3929D AGGPB2861E

No. of fully

paid up equity | 4ae000 332000 900000 466000 900000 336000 332000
shares held

av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

488000 332000 900000 466000 900000 336000 332000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(caleulated as | 4 o5 133 36 1.86 3.6 134 133
per SCRR, : ) ) : ) ) )
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 488000 332000 900000 466000 900000 336000 332000

Class eg:y
Total 488000 332000 900000 466000 900000 336000 332000

Total as a %
of Total 1.95 1.33 3.6 1.86 3.6 1.34 1.33
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.95 1.33 3.6 1.86 3.6 1.34 1.33
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of

total Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

held (b)

Number of 488000 332000 900000 466000 900000 336000 332000
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equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7169320
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7169320
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7169320

Class eg:y

Total 7169320

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 28.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7169320

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IL And FS Securities Services
Limited

WAYS VINIMAY PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AABCI5580K

AABCP7037N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

295700

116000

12000

128000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

300000

295700

116000

12000

128000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

0.46

0.05

0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

295700

116000

12000

128000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

295700

116000

12000

128000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.18

0.46

0.05

0.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

0.46

0.05

0.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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