General information about company								
Scrip code	541006							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE339Z01011							
Name of the company	ANGEL FIBERS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	14118680			14118680	56.47	14118680		14118680	56.47	
(B)	Public	338	10881320			10881320	43.53	10881320		10881320	43.53	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	340	25000000			25000000	100	25000000		25000000	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory f Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares plo or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
			Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.47	5125000	36.3	5304840	37.57	14118680
(B)	Public				43.53	0	0			10881320
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5125000	20.5	5304840	21.22	25000000

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	1	ng patterr	of the P	ı				
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the				shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)						per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	14118680			14118680	56.47	14118680		14118680	56.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	14118680			14118680	56.47	14118680		14118680	56.47
(2)	Foreign		•	•	•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	14118680			14118680	56.47	14118680		14118680	56.47
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	<u> </u>		I		<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	293	1700000			1700000	6.8	1700000		1700000	6.8
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	8069320			8069320	32.28	8069320		8069320	32.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	15	1112000			1112000	4.45	1112000		1112000	4.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		338	10881320			10881320	43.53	10881320		10881320	43.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		338	10881320			10881320	43.53	10881320		10881320	43.53
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non 1	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		340	25000000			25000000	100	25000000		25000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		340	25000000			25000000	100	25000000		25000000	100

Т	able II - Sta	atement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern of the	Promot	er and	Promoto	er Gro	ир
	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in (XII)	-	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Convertible securities and Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi (a)		convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.47	5125000	36.3	5304840	37.57	14118680
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.47	5125000	36.3	5304840	37.57	14118680
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				56.47	5125000	36.3	5304840	37.57	14118680
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	eholder		•	,	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				6.8	0	0			1700000
(a(ii))				32.28	0	0			8069320
(e)				4.45	0	0			1112000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.53	0	0			10881320
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.53	0	0			10881320
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5125000	20.5			25000000
Total (A+B+C)				100	5125000	20.5	5304840	21.22	25000000

	Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK MAVJIBHAI DUDHAGARA	PRAFULABEN ASHOKBHAI DUDHAGARA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABQPD8014N	ALVPD2533P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11462320	2656360	14118680
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11462320	2656360	14118680
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.85	10.63	56.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	11462320	2656360	14118680
Class eg:y			
Total	11462320	2656360	14118680
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.85	10.63	56.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.85	10.63	56.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	5000000	125000	5125000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	43.62	4.71	36.3
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	4695480	609360	5304840
As a % of total Shares held (b)	40.96	22.94	37.57
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11462320	2656360	14118680
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Indi	ividuals - ii.	Individual sh	areholders hold	ling nominal	share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKUR BAKULESH JANI	BHANDERI BHARGAV KALUBHAI	DAXA MAHESHBHAI PANSURIYA	HARISH POPATBHAI TRIVEDI	HASMUKH VASHRAMBHAI PANSURIYA	HASMUKHBHAI CHUNILAL PARMAR	K CHANDRA PRAKASH
PAN (II)	AYAPJ8250F	AJWPB1024A	BNSPP3503M	AAZPT5651R	AULPP6479P	BHSPP9158E	AECPC2801D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	499320	332000	292000	500000	984000	272000	536000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	499320	332000	292000	500000	984000	272000	536000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.33	1.17	2	3.94	1.09	2.14
Number of Vot	ting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	499320	332000	292000	500000	984000	272000	536000
Class eg:y							
Total	499320	332000	292000	500000	984000	272000	536000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	1.33	1.17	2	3.94	1.09	2.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.33	1.17	2	3.94	1.09	2.14
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)		•	•	•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares	499320	332000	292000	500000	984000	272000	536000

held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not	providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

In	dividuals - ii	i. Individual s	hareholders h	nolding nomi	nal share capital	l in excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K SUNDARI	KALUBHAI MAKANBHAI BHANDERI	KANTILAL GOPALBHAI SAVALIA	KUNJAN MAHENDRA SHAH	MAHESHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI PANSURIYA	NARMADABEN HASMUKH PANSURIYA	SHAILESHKUMAR KALUBHAI BHANDERI
PAN (II)	BILPS9425F	ACNPB2061K	AOWPS0028J	BBFPS4639L	AULPP5786H	BNWPP3929D	AGGPB2861E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	488000	332000	900000	466000	900000	336000	332000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	488000	332000	900000	466000	900000	336000	332000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.33	3.6	1.86	3.6	1.34	1.33
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	l in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	488000	332000	900000	466000	900000	336000	332000
Class eg:y							
Total	488000	332000	900000	466000	900000	336000	332000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	1.33	3.6	1.86	3.6	1.34	1.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.33	3.6	1.86	3.6	1.34	1.33
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of	488000	332000	900000	466000	900000	336000	332000

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not	providing PAN	I			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7169320					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7169320					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.68					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	7169320					
Class eg:y						
Total	7169320					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.68					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.68					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7169320					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IL And FS Securities Services Limited	WAYS VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AABCI5580K	AABCP7037N			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2	3	5				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	295700	116000	12000	128000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	295700	116000	12000	128000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.18	0.46	0.05	0.51				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)							
Class eg: X	300000	295700	116000	12000	128000				
Class eg:y									
Total	300000	295700	116000	12000	128000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.18	0.46	0.05	0.51				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.18	0.46	0.05	0.51				
Number of Locked	1	T	T	T					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	295700	116000	12000	128000				

		l .						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence